
Place Floor 
Ex.

Pommel 

Horse Rings Vault Parallel 
Bars H. Bar Team 

Ded. Total

1 26.650 27.100 25.950 27.300 27.250 27.400 0.000 161.650
2 26.250 23.600 25.500 26.300 26.850 27.200 0.000 155.700
3 28.000 23.950 25.550 27.590 25.300 24.700 0.000 155.090
4 26.900 22.300 23.600 27.550 25.550 25.200 0.000 151.100
5 25.450 23.750 24.700 26.700 25.100 24.700 0.000 150.400
6 24.400 18.300 23.100 26.750 22.700 24.000 0.000 139.250
7 25.600 17.800 20.500 26.900 22.900 23.100 0.000 136.800
8 24.350 15.500 21.600 25.400 23.500 20.800 0.000 131.150

MSL West

DVC

School

John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet 2013
Hosted by: Wheaton North  High School Saturday May 18, 2013

T e a m      T o t a l s

WSC Silver
CSL

Independent Conference
SWSC

WSC Gold

MSL East



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Joey Mauk 0 MSL West 9.800 8.800 9.300 9.500 9.800 9.400 56.600
2 Brian Thompson 0 WSC Silver 8.500 8.600 9.600 8.900 9.250 9.600 54.450
3 Nate Elfant 0 CSL 9.400 8.350 9.200 9.270 9.200 8.900 54.320
4 David Kavalerchik 0 MSL East 8.600 8.400 8.500 9.150 9.150 9.400 53.200
5 Austin Zimmer 0 CSL 9.450 8.000 8.200 9.100 9.100 9.100 52.950
6 Danny Heller 0 DVC 8.700 8.450 8.250 9.200 8.500 9.500 52.600
7 John Schubert 0 WSC Silver 9.350 7.700 7.000 8.500 9.300 9.600 51.450
8 Sam Flory 0 Independent Conference 8.400 9.100 6.600 9.000 7.400 8.200 48.700
9 Brent Schneider 0 SWSC 7.900 6.300 7.700 8.900 7.900 8.400 47.100

10 Brett Arias 0 SWSC 9.100 6.400 6.300 9.000 7.400 7.400 45.600
11 Chris Avvisati 0 Independent Conference 7.800 5.800 8.000 8.400 7.300 8.000 45.300
12 Paul Steger 0 Independent Conference 7.100 3.400 8.100 9.250 8.000 7.800 43.650
13 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 SWSC 8.600 4.600 6.500 9.000 7.600 7.300 43.600
14 Dominic Lofrano 0 WSC Gold 8.300 5.500 6.500 7.900 6.600 5.300 40.100

John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet 2013
Hosted by: Wheaton North  High School Saturday May 18, 2013

A l l  -  A r o u n d



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Joey Mauk 0 MSL West 9.800
2 Austin Zimmer 0 CSL 9.450
3 Nate Elfant 0 CSL 9.400
4 John Schubert 0 WSC Silver 9.350
5 Matt Crigler 0 MSL East 9.300
6 Kevin Shahnazi 0 CSL 9.150
7 Brett Arias 0 SWSC 9.100
8 David Jackowski 0 MSL East 9.000
9 Danny Heller 0 DVC 8.700

10 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 SWSC 8.600
10 David Kavalerchik 0 MSL East 8.600
12 Max Jurkowski 0 DVC 8.550
13 Brian Thompson 0 WSC Silver 8.500
13 C.J. Patton 0 MSL West 8.500
15 Sam Flory 0 Independent Conference 8.400
15 Devonte Smith 0 WSC Silver 8.400
15 John DiCianni 0 WSC Silver 8.400
18 Josh Hoppe 0 MSL West 8.350
19 Dominic Lofrano 0 WSC Gold 8.300
20 Rico Villalobos 0 Independent Conference 8.200
20 John Cummins 0 DVC 8.200
22 Matthew Flynn 0 WSC Silver 8.100
23 Mitch Gralak 0 WSC Gold 8.050
24 Robert Morris 0 WSC Gold 8.000
25 Brent Schneider 0 SWSC 7.900
26 Chris Avvisati 0 Independent Conference 7.800
26 Chad Hosman 0 SWSC 7.800
26 Matt Korff 0 MSL East 7.800
29 Zack Cipra 0 WSC Gold 7.700
29 Jordan Graff 0 MSL East 7.700
31 Elijah Bond 0 CSL 7.600
31 Shaun DeGuzman 0 CSL 7.600
33 Austin Hoening 0 MSL West 7.500
34 Paul Steger 0 Independent Conference 7.100
34 Kamil Pieniadz 0 WSC Gold 7.100
36 Amir Alnobani 0 SWSC 7.000
36 Evan Todd 0 DVC 7.000
38 Derrick Nguyen 0 DVC 6.000

John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet 2013
Hosted by: Wheaton North  High School Saturday May 18, 2013

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 C.J. Patton 0 MSL West 9.800
2 Sam Flory 0 Independent Conference 9.100
3 Joey Mauk 0 MSL West 8.800
4 Brian Thompson 0 WSC Silver 8.600
5 Brian Reedy 0 MSL West 8.500
6 Danny Heller 0 DVC 8.450
7 David Kavalerchik 0 MSL East 8.400
8 Nate Elfant 0 CSL 8.350
9 Lucas Price 0 MSL West 8.300

10 Austin Zimmer 0 CSL 8.000
11 John Schubert 0 WSC Silver 7.700
11 Mike Hands 0 DVC 7.700
13 Dhwal Gheewala 0 CSL 7.600
13 Akshay Harriprad 0 DVC 7.600
15 Jonah Nguyen 0 WSC Silver 7.300
16 Luke Skala 0 WSC Silver 7.100
16 Paul Yang 0 MSL East 7.100
18 Nemi Shah 0 MSL East 6.800
19 Brett Arias 0 SWSC 6.400
20 Brent Schneider 0 SWSC 6.300
21 Miguel Rodriguez 0 MSL West 6.200
22 Sam Selyutin 0 CSL 6.100
23 Chris Avvisati 0 Independent Conference 5.800
24 Evan Todd 0 DVC 5.700
24 John Cummins 0 DVC 5.700
26 Matt Crigler 0 MSL East 5.600
27 Dominic Lofrano 0 WSC Gold 5.500
28 Alex Cavanaugh 0 WSC Silver 5.100
28 Lucas Giron 0 SWSC 5.100
30 Matt Kijek 0 WSC Gold 5.000
30 Aaron De La Cruz 0 WSC Gold 5.000
32 Trace Powers 0 CSL 4.900
33 Marc Colella 0 WSC Gold 4.600
33 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 SWSC 4.600
35 Scott Rigg 0 SWSC 3.500
36 Paul Steger 0 Independent Conference 3.400
37 Sujith Thomas 0 WSC Gold 3.300

John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet 2013
Hosted by: Wheaton North  High School Saturday May 18, 2013

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Brian Thompson 0 WSC Silver 9.600
2 Joey Mauk 0 MSL West 9.300
3 Nate Elfant 0 CSL 9.200
4 Brandon Metcalf 0 MSL West 8.550
5 David Kavalerchik 0 MSL East 8.500
6 Derrick Nguyen 0 DVC 8.450
7 Zack Cipra 0 WSC Gold 8.300
8 Danny Heller 0 DVC 8.250
9 Austin Zimmer 0 CSL 8.200

10 Av Kahane 0 CSL 8.150
11 Paul Steger 0 Independent Conference 8.100
11 Zach Davis 0 MSL West 8.100
13 Chris Avvisati 0 Independent Conference 8.000
13 Gene Herrera 0 WSC Silver 8.000
13 Mike Rumoro 0 DVC 8.000
16 Charlie Kummerer 0 WSC Silver 7.900
17 Brent Schneider 0 SWSC 7.700
17 Lucas Price 0 MSL West 7.700
19 Brian Reedy 0 MSL West 7.600
19 Kirtan Patel 0 MSL East 7.600
19 Antonio Cacho 0 CSL 7.600
19 Akshay Harriprad 0 DVC 7.600
23 Austin Kasper 0 MSL East 7.500
24 Rico Villalobos 0 Independent Conference 7.000
24 John Schubert 0 WSC Silver 7.000
24 David Jackowski 0 MSL East 7.000
24 Evan Murray 0 DVC 7.000
28 Marc Colella 0 WSC Gold 6.800
29 Sam Flory 0 Independent Conference 6.600
30 Dominic Lofrano 0 WSC Gold 6.500
30 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 SWSC 6.500
30 Shaun DeGuzman 0 CSL 6.500
33 Robert Morris 0 WSC Gold 6.400
34 Renald Daemicke 0 WSC Silver 6.300
34 Brett Arias 0 SWSC 6.300
36 Aaron De La Cruz 0 WSC Gold 6.000
36 Zac Halap 0 MSL East 6.000
38 Mike Germino 0 SWSC 5.600
39 Chad Hosman 0 SWSC 5.000

John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet 2013
Hosted by: Wheaton North  High School Saturday May 18, 2013

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Joey Mauk 0 MSL West 9.500
2 Matt Korff 0 MSL East 9.300
3 Nate Elfant 0 CSL 9.270
4 Paul Steger 0 Independent Conference 9.250
5 Danny Heller 0 DVC 9.200
6 Kevin Shahnazi 0 CSL 9.170
7 David Kavalerchik 0 MSL East 9.150
7 Elijah Bond 0 CSL 9.150
9 Matt Crigler 0 MSL East 9.100
9 Austin Zimmer 0 CSL 9.100

11 David Jackowski 0 MSL East 9.050
12 Sam Flory 0 Independent Conference 9.000
12 Brett Arias 0 SWSC 9.000
12 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 SWSC 9.000
12 C.J. Patton 0 MSL West 9.000
16 Brian Thompson 0 WSC Silver 8.900
16 Brent Schneider 0 SWSC 8.900
18 Devonte Smith 0 WSC Silver 8.800
18 Elliot Lam 0 MSL West 8.800
18 Michael Rodriguez 0 MSL West 8.800
18 Mac Madigan 0 DVC 8.800
22 Zack Cipra 0 WSC Gold 8.700
22 Pat Dorn 0 DVC 8.700
22 Max Jurkowski 0 DVC 8.700
25 Brendan Conroy 0 WSC Silver 8.600
25 Austin Hoening 0 MSL West 8.600
27 Nick Slavin 0 Independent Conference 8.500
27 John Schubert 0 WSC Silver 8.500
27 Robert Morris 0 WSC Gold 8.500
27 Austin Kasper 0 MSL East 8.500
31 Chris Avvisati 0 Independent Conference 8.400
31 Lerone Weathersby 0 SWSC 8.400
31 Sam Selyutin 0 CSL 8.400
34 Matthew Flynn 0 WSC Silver 8.300
34 John Cummins 0 DVC 8.300
36 Kamil Pieniadz 0 WSC Gold 8.200
36 Amir Alnobani 0 SWSC 8.200
38 Dominic Lofrano 0 WSC Gold 7.900

John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet 2013
Hosted by: Wheaton North  High School Saturday May 18, 2013

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Joey Mauk 0 MSL West 9.800
2 John Schubert 0 WSC Silver 9.300
3 Brian Thompson 0 WSC Silver 9.250
4 Nate Elfant 0 CSL 9.200
5 David Kavalerchik 0 MSL East 9.150
6 Austin Zimmer 0 CSL 9.100
7 C.J. Patton 0 MSL West 8.900
8 Max Jurkowski 0 DVC 8.700
9 Brian Reedy 0 MSL West 8.550

10 Aaron De La Cruz 0 WSC Gold 8.500
10 Lucas Price 0 MSL West 8.500
10 Danny Heller 0 DVC 8.500
13 Jon McNamara 0 WSC Silver 8.300
14 Kirtan Patel 0 MSL East 8.200
14 Matt Crigler 0 MSL East 8.200
16 Paul Steger 0 Independent Conference 8.000
17 Brent Schneider 0 SWSC 7.900
17 Michael Rodriguez 0 MSL West 7.900
17 Ryan Kehoe 0 DVC 7.900
20 Zack Cipra 0 WSC Gold 7.700
20 Zac Halap 0 MSL East 7.700
22 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 SWSC 7.600
22 Mac Madigan 0 DVC 7.600
24 Sam Flory 0 Independent Conference 7.400
24 Brett Arias 0 SWSC 7.400
26 Chris Avvisati 0 Independent Conference 7.300
26 Charlie Kummerer 0 WSC Silver 7.300
26 Marc Colella 0 WSC Gold 7.300
29 Jordan Graff 0 MSL East 7.100
30 Michael Kim 0 CSL 7.000
31 Mitch Lambert 0 CSL 6.800
32 Ryan Geist 0 DVC 6.700
33 Dominic Lofrano 0 WSC Gold 6.600
34 Robert Morris 0 WSC Gold 6.500
35 Mike Germino 0 SWSC 6.200
36 Renald Daemicke 0 WSC Silver 5.600
37 Scott Rigg 0 SWSC 5.000
38 Av Kahane 0 CSL 4.800

John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet 2013
Hosted by: Wheaton North  High School Saturday May 18, 2013

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 John Schubert 0 WSC Silver 9.600
1 Brian Thompson 0 WSC Silver 9.600
3 Danny Heller 0 DVC 9.500
4 Joey Mauk 0 MSL West 9.400
4 David Kavalerchik 0 MSL East 9.400
6 Brian Reedy 0 MSL West 9.100
6 Austin Zimmer 0 CSL 9.100
8 C.J. Patton 0 MSL West 8.900
8 Nate Elfant 0 CSL 8.900

10 Brent Schneider 0 SWSC 8.400
11 John Cummins 0 DVC 8.300
12 Sam Flory 0 Independent Conference 8.200
13 Austin Hoening 0 MSL West 8.100
14 Chris Avvisati 0 Independent Conference 8.000
14 Renald Daemicke 0 WSC Silver 8.000
14 Zack Cipra 0 WSC Gold 8.000
14 Kirtan Patel 0 MSL East 8.000
18 Paul Steger 0 Independent Conference 7.800
18 Alex Baratta 0 MSL East 7.800
20 Brett Arias 0 SWSC 7.400
21 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 SWSC 7.300
22 Matt Crigler 0 MSL East 7.200
23 Robert Morris 0 WSC Gold 7.000
24 Max Jurkowski 0 DVC 6.900
25 Chad Hosman 0 SWSC 6.700
25 Kevin Shahnazi 0 CSL 6.700
27 Michael Rodriguez 0 MSL West 6.400
27 David Jackowski 0 MSL East 6.400
29 Marc Colella 0 WSC Gold 5.800
30 Matthew Flynn 0 WSC Silver 5.700
31 Sam Selyutin 0 CSL 5.600
32 Lucas Giron 0 SWSC 5.400
33 Dominic Lofrano 0 WSC Gold 5.300
34 Aaron De La Cruz 0 WSC Gold 5.200
35 Evan Todd 0 DVC 5.000
36 Brendan Conroy 0 WSC Silver 4.800
37 Akshay Harriprad 0 DVC 4.600

John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet 2013
Hosted by: Wheaton North  High School Saturday May 18, 2013

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r



Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
12 Josh Hoppe 0 8.350 8.350
2 Christian Sellars 0 0.000
3 C.J. Patton 0 8.500 8.500
4 Austin Hoening 0 7.500 7.500
5 Joey Mauk 0 9.800 9.800

26.650

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
6 Miguel Rodriguez 0 6.200 6.200
1 Brian Reedy 0 8.500 8.500
5 Joey Mauk 0 8.800 8.800
7 Lucas Price 0 8.300 8.300
3 C.J. Patton 0 9.800 9.800

27.100

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
8 Zach Davis 0 8.100 8.100
1 Brian Reedy 0 7.600 7.600
7 Lucas Price 0 7.700 7.700
9 Brandon Metcalf 0 8.550 8.550
5 Joey Mauk 0 9.300 9.300

25.950

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
11 Michael Rodriguez 0 8.800 8.800
10 Elliot Lam 0 8.800 8.800
4 Austin Hoening 0 8.600 8.600
3 C.J. Patton 0 9.000 9.000
5 Joey Mauk 0 9.500 9.500

27.300

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
3 C.J. Patton 0 8.900 8.900

11 Michael Rodriguez 0 7.900 7.900
7 Lucas Price 0 8.500 8.500
1 Brian Reedy 0 8.550 8.550
5 Joey Mauk 0 9.800 9.800

27.250

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
11 Michael Rodriguez 0 6.400 6.400
4 Austin Hoening 0 8.100 8.100
3 C.J. Patton 0 8.900 8.900
5 Joey Mauk 0 9.400 9.400
1 Brian Reedy 0 9.100 9.100

27.400

Yr. FX / PH RG /VT PB / HB Total
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 26.650 Floor

0.000 0.000 0.000 27.100 Horse
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 25.950 Rings

0.000 0.000 0.000 27.300 Vault
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 27.250 P. Bars

0.000 0.000 0.000 27.400 H. Bar
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000
AA# 9.800 9.300 9.800

5 8.800 9.500 9.400

John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet 2013
 May 18, 2013MSL West
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Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
1 John DiCianni 0 8.400 8.400
2 Devonte Smith 0 8.400 8.400
3 Matthew Flynn 0 8.100 8.100
4 John Schubert 0 9.350 9.350
7 Brian Thompson 0 8.500 8.500

26.250

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
14 Alex Cavanaugh 0 5.100 5.100
4 John Schubert 0 7.700 7.700
5 Jonah Nguyen 0 7.300 7.300
6 Luke Skala 0 7.100 7.100
7 Brian Thompson 0 8.600 8.600

23.600

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
4 John Schubert 0 7.000 7.000
8 Gene Herrera 0 8.000 8.000

12 Renald Daemicke 0 6.300 6.300
10 Charlie Kummerer 0 7.900 7.900
7 Brian Thompson 0 9.600 9.600

25.500

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
7 Brian Thompson 0 8.900 8.900
3 Matthew Flynn 0 8.300 8.300
2 Devonte Smith 0 8.800 8.800
4 John Schubert 0 8.500 8.500

13 Brendan Conroy 0 8.600 8.600
26.300

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
12 Renald Daemicke 0 5.600 5.600
10 Charlie Kummerer 0 7.300 7.300
4 John Schubert 0 9.300 9.300

15 Jon McNamara 0 8.300 8.300
7 Brian Thompson 0 9.250 9.250

26.850

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
13 Brendan Conroy 0 4.800 4.800
3 Matthew Flynn 0 5.700 5.700

12 Renald Daemicke 0 8.000 8.000
7 Brian Thompson 0 9.600 9.600
4 John Schubert 0 9.600 9.600

27.200

Yr. FX / PH RG /VT PB / HB Total
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 26.250 Floor

0.000 0.000 0.000 23.600 Horse
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 25.500 Rings

0.000 0.000 0.000 26.300 Vault
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 26.850 P. Bars

0.000 0.000 0.000 27.200 H. Bar
AA# 9.350 7.000 9.300

4 7.700 8.500 9.600
AA# 8.500 9.600 9.250

7 8.600 8.900 9.600

John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet 2013
 May 18, 2013WSC Silver
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John Schubert

Brian Thompson 54.4500 Ded.



Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
1 Shaun DeGuzman 0 7.600 7.600
2 Elijah Bond 0 7.600 7.600
3 Kevin Shahnazi 0 9.150 9.150
4 Nate Elfant 0 9.400 9.400
5 Austin Zimmer 0 9.450 9.450

28.000

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
8 Sam Selyutin 0 6.100 6.100
9 Trace Powers 0 4.900 4.900
4 Nate Elfant 0 8.350 8.350

10 Dhwal Gheewala 0 7.600 7.600
5 Austin Zimmer 0 8.000 8.000

23.950

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
1 Shaun DeGuzman 0 6.500 6.500

11 Av Kahane 0 8.150 8.150
6 Antonio Cacho 0 7.600 7.600
5 Austin Zimmer 0 8.200 8.200
4 Nate Elfant 0 9.200 9.200

25.550

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
8 Sam Selyutin 0 8.400 8.400
5 Austin Zimmer 0 9.100 9.100
3 Kevin Shahnazi 0 9.170 9.170
2 Elijah Bond 0 9.150 9.150
4 Nate Elfant 0 9.270 9.270

27.590

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
11 Av Kahane 0 4.800 4.800
7 Mitch Lambert 0 6.800 6.800

12 Michael Kim 0 7.000 7.000
5 Austin Zimmer 0 9.100 9.100
4 Nate Elfant 0 9.200 9.200

25.300

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
0.000

8 Sam Selyutin 0 5.600 5.600
3 Kevin Shahnazi 0 6.700 6.700
5 Austin Zimmer 0 9.100 9.100
4 Nate Elfant 0 8.900 8.900

24.700

Yr. FX / PH RG /VT PB / HB Total
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 28.000 Floor

0.000 0.000 0.000 23.950 Horse
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 25.550 Rings

0.000 0.000 0.000 27.590 Vault
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 25.300 P. Bars

0.000 0.000 0.000 24.700 H. Bar
AA# 9.400 9.200 9.200

4 8.350 9.270 8.900
AA# 9.450 8.200 9.100

5 8.000 9.100 9.100

John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet 2013
 May 18, 2013CSL

------ 0.000

P
O
M
.
 
H
O
R
S
E

R
I
N
G
S

R
I
N
G
S

Team Still Rings Total

V
A
U
L
T

Team Vault Total

Team Horizontal Bar Total

V
A
U
L
T

P
-
-
B
A
R
S

H
-
-
B
A
R

P
-
-
B
A
R
S Team Parallel Bars Total

?

?

0

Hosted by: Wheaton North  High School

F
L
O
O
R
 
E
X
.Team Floor Exercise Total

P
O
M
.
 
H
O
R
S
E Team Pommel Horse Total

F
L
O
O
R
 
E
X
.

H
-
-
B
A
R

Total155.090

------ 0.000?
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Nate Elfant

Austin Zimmer 52.9500 Ded.



Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
12 Jordan Graff 0 7.700 7.700
5 Matt Korff 0 7.800 7.800
3 Matt Crigler 0 9.300 9.300
2 David Jackowski 0 9.000 9.000
1 David Kavalerchik 0 8.600 8.600

26.900

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
3 Matt Crigler 0 5.600 5.600

15 Nemi Shah 0 6.800 6.800
9 Paul Yang 0 7.100 7.100
7 Roely Barber 0 0.000
1 David Kavalerchik 0 8.400 8.400

22.300

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
13 Zac Halap 0 6.000 6.000
11 Austin Kasper 0 7.500 7.500
10 Kirtan Patel 0 7.600 7.600
2 David Jackowski 0 7.000 7.000
1 David Kavalerchik 0 8.500 8.500

23.600

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
11 Austin Kasper 0 8.500 8.500
3 Matt Crigler 0 9.100 9.100
1 David Kavalerchik 0 9.150 9.150
5 Matt Korff 0 9.300 9.300
2 David Jackowski 0 9.050 9.050

27.550

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
12 Jordan Graff 0 7.100 7.100
3 Matt Crigler 0 8.200 8.200

13 Zac Halap 0 7.700 7.700
10 Kirtan Patel 0 8.200 8.200
1 David Kavalerchik 0 9.150 9.150

25.550

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
3 Matt Crigler 0 7.200 7.200
2 David Jackowski 0 6.400 6.400

14 Alex Baratta 0 7.800 7.800
10 Kirtan Patel 0 8.000 8.000
1 David Kavalerchik 0 9.400 9.400

25.200

Yr. FX / PH RG /VT PB / HB Total
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 26.900 Floor

0.000 0.000 0.000 22.300 Horse
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 23.600 Rings

0.000 0.000 0.000 27.550 Vault
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 25.550 P. Bars

0.000 0.000 0.000 25.200 H. Bar
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000
AA# 8.600 8.500 9.150

1 8.400 9.150 9.400

John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet 2013
 May 18, 2013MSL East
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David Kavalerchik 53.2000 Ded.



Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
8 Derrick Nguyen 0 6.000 6.000
6 Evan Todd 0 7.000 7.000

15 Max Jurkowski 0 8.550 8.550
4 John Cummins 0 8.200 8.200
1 Danny Heller 0 8.700 8.700

25.450

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
17 Akshay Harriprad 0 7.600 7.600

4 John Cummins 0 5.700 5.700
6 Evan Todd 0 5.700 5.700
5 Mike Hands 0 7.700 7.700
1 Danny Heller 0 8.450 8.450

23.750

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
17 Akshay Harriprad 0 7.600 7.600

1 Danny Heller 0 8.250 8.250
10 Mike Rumoro 0 8.000 8.000

9 Evan Murray 0 7.000 7.000
8 Derrick Nguyen 0 8.450 8.450

24.700

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
15 Max Jurkowski 0 8.700 8.700
16 Pat Dorn 0 8.700 8.700

4 John Cummins 0 8.300 8.300
13 Mac Madigan 0 8.800 8.800

1 Danny Heller 0 9.200 9.200
26.700

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
14 Ryan Kehoe 0 7.900 7.900
13 Mac Madigan 0 7.600 7.600
18 Ryan Geist 0 6.700 6.700
15 Max Jurkowski 0 8.700 8.700

1 Danny Heller 0 8.500 8.500
25.100

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
17 Akshay Harriprad 0 4.600 4.600
15 Max Jurkowski 0 6.900 6.900

6 Evan Todd 0 5.000 5.000
4 John Cummins 0 8.300 8.300
1 Danny Heller 0 9.500 9.500

24.700

Yr. FX / PH RG /VT PB / HB Total
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 25.450 Floor

0.000 0.000 0.000 23.750 Horse
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 24.700 Rings

0.000 0.000 0.000 26.700 Vault
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 25.100 P. Bars

0.000 0.000 0.000 24.700 H. Bar
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000
AA# 8.700 8.250 8.500

1 8.450 9.200 9.500

John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet 2013
 May 18, 2013DVC
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------ 0.000?
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Danny Heller 52.6000 Ded.



Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
0.000

5 Rico Villalobos 0 8.200 8.200
4 Chris Avvisati 0 7.800 7.800
3 Paul Steger 0 7.100 7.100
1 Sam Flory 0 8.400 8.400

24.400

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
0.000
0.000

3 Paul Steger 0 3.400 3.400
4 Chris Avvisati 0 5.800 5.800
1 Sam Flory 0 9.100 9.100

18.300

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
0.000

5 Rico Villalobos 0 7.000 7.000
4 Chris Avvisati 0 8.000 8.000
1 Sam Flory 0 6.600 6.600
3 Paul Steger 0 8.100 8.100

23.100

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
0.000

8 Nick Slavin 0 8.500 8.500
3 Paul Steger 0 9.250 9.250
1 Sam Flory 0 9.000 9.000
4 Chris Avvisati 0 8.400 8.400

26.750

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
0.000
0.000

4 Chris Avvisati 0 7.300 7.300
3 Paul Steger 0 8.000 8.000
1 Sam Flory 0 7.400 7.400

22.700

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
0.000

9 Jesse Hall 0 0.000
3 Paul Steger 0 7.800 7.800
1 Sam Flory 0 8.200 8.200
4 Chris Avvisati 0 8.000 8.000

24.000

Yr. FX / PH RG /VT PB / HB Total
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 24.400 Floor

0.000 0.000 0.000 18.300 Horse
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 23.100 Rings

0.000 0.000 0.000 26.750 Vault
AA# 7.800 8.000 7.300 22.700 P. Bars

4 5.800 8.400 8.000 24.000 H. Bar
AA# 7.100 8.100 8.000

3 3.400 9.250 7.800
AA# 8.400 6.600 7.400

1 9.100 9.000 8.200

John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet 2013
 May 18, 2013Independent Conference

------ 0.000

P
O
M
.
 
H
O
R
S
E

R
I
N
G
S

R
I
N
G
S

Team Still Rings Total

V
A
U
L
T

Team Vault Total

Team Horizontal Bar Total

V
A
U
L
T

P
-
-
B
A
R
S

H
-
-
B
A
R

P
-
-
B
A
R
S Team Parallel Bars Total

?

0

0

Hosted by: Wheaton North  High School

F
L
O
O
R
 
E
X
.Team Floor Exercise Total

P
O
M
.
 
H
O
R
S
E Team Pommel Horse Total

F
L
O
O
R
 
E
X
.

H
-
-
B
A
R

Total139.250

------ 0.000?

43.650

Chris Avvisati 45.300

Paul Steger

Sam Flory 48.7000 Ded.



Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
1 Amir Alnobani 0 7.000 7.000
2 Brent Schneider 0 7.900 7.900
3 Chad Hosman 0 7.800 7.800
4 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 8.600 8.600
5 Brett Arias 0 9.100 9.100

25.600

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
8 Scott Rigg 0 3.500 3.500
9 Lucas Giron 0 5.100 5.100
4 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 4.600 4.600
5 Brett Arias 0 6.400 6.400
2 Brent Schneider 0 6.300 6.300

17.800

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
11 Mike Germino 0 5.600 5.600
4 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 6.500 6.500
5 Brett Arias 0 6.300 6.300
3 Chad Hosman 0 5.000 5.000
2 Brent Schneider 0 7.700 7.700

20.500

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
2 Brent Schneider 0 8.900 8.900
1 Amir Alnobani 0 8.200 8.200

13 Lerone Weathersby 0 8.400 8.400
4 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 9.000 9.000
5 Brett Arias 0 9.000 9.000

26.900

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
8 Scott Rigg 0 5.000 5.000

11 Mike Germino 0 6.200 6.200
4 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 7.600 7.600
5 Brett Arias 0 7.400 7.400
2 Brent Schneider 0 7.900 7.900

22.900

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
9 Lucas Giron 0 5.400 5.400
3 Chad Hosman 0 6.700 6.700
5 Brett Arias 0 7.400 7.400
4 Bryan Kowalkowski 0 7.300 7.300
2 Brent Schneider 0 8.400 8.400

23.100

Yr. FX / PH RG /VT PB / HB Total
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 25.600 Floor

0.000 0.000 0.000 17.800 Horse
AA# 7.900 7.700 7.900 20.500 Rings

2 6.300 8.900 8.400 26.900 Vault
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 22.900 P. Bars

0.000 0.000 0.000 23.100 H. Bar
AA# 8.600 6.500 7.600

4 4.600 9.000 7.300
AA# 9.100 6.300 7.400

5 6.400 9.000 7.400

John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet 2013
 May 18, 2013SWSC
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------ 0.000?

43.600

------ 0.000

Bryan Kowalkowski

Brett Arias 45.6000 Ded.



Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
1 Kamil Pieniadz 0 7.100 7.100
2 Robert Morris 0 8.000 8.000
3 Mitch Gralak 0 8.050 8.050
4 Dominic Lofrano 0 8.300 8.300
5 Zack Cipra 0 7.700 7.700

24.350

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
7 Marc Colella 0 4.600 4.600
8 Aaron De La Cruz 0 5.000 5.000
9 Matt Kijek 0 5.000 5.000

10 Sujith Thomas 0 3.300 3.300
4 Dominic Lofrano 0 5.500 5.500

15.500

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
8 Aaron De La Cruz 0 6.000 6.000
4 Dominic Lofrano 0 6.500 6.500
7 Marc Colella 0 6.800 6.800
2 Robert Morris 0 6.400 6.400
5 Zack Cipra 0 8.300 8.300

21.600

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
0.000

4 Dominic Lofrano 0 7.900 7.900
1 Kamil Pieniadz 0 8.200 8.200
5 Zack Cipra 0 8.700 8.700
2 Robert Morris 0 8.500 8.500

25.400

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
4 Dominic Lofrano 0 6.600 6.600
7 Marc Colella 0 7.300 7.300
2 Robert Morris 0 6.500 6.500
5 Zack Cipra 0 7.700 7.700
8 Aaron De La Cruz 0 8.500 8.500

23.500

Ath# Name Yr. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final Score
7 Marc Colella 0 5.800 5.800
8 Aaron De La Cruz 0 5.200 5.200
4 Dominic Lofrano 0 5.300 5.300
2 Robert Morris 0 7.000 7.000
5 Zack Cipra 0 8.000 8.000

20.800

Yr. FX / PH RG /VT PB / HB Total
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 24.350 Floor

0.000 0.000 0.000 15.500 Horse
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 21.600 Rings

0.000 0.000 0.000 25.400 Vault
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000 23.500 P. Bars

0.000 0.000 0.000 20.800 H. Bar
AA# 8.300 6.500 6.600

4 5.500 7.900 5.300
AA# 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000

John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet 2013
 May 18, 2013WSC Gold
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------ 0.000?

40.100

------ 0.000

Dominic Lofrano

------ 0.000? Ded.
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